

CC No. 341/19
BSES Rajdhani Power Ltd. v. Roshni

12.10.2021

Pr : Sh. Ashutosh Kumar, AR of the complainant/BSES.

Ld. Counsel Ms. Shweta Mehta for BSES.

Accused absent.

AR of the complainant states that this matter was settled in Permanent Lok Adalat in the sum of Rs.35,000/-, out of which only Rs. 5,000/- has been paid.

Issue NBW against the accused for **16.11.2021**.

(M.P. Singh)
ASJ : Special Electricity Court
Dwarka, Delhi/12.10.2021