

3 Ct. Cases 341/2019
BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD Vs. ROSHNI W/O Dharamvir

22.08.2025

Lawyers are reported to be abstaining from work today.

Present: Mr. Ashutosh Kumar, AR for the complainant.

Mr. Tarun Ruhil, LR for the complainant.

Accused in person.

Put up with connected matter bearing CC
No.1613/2019 on **19.12.2025**.

(Harleen Singh)
ASJ, Special Electricity Court (South West)
Dwarka Courts, New Delhi
22.08.2025